Washington State Women's Public Links Association

www.wswpla.com

INVOICE

Annual Membership to Washington State Women's Public Links Association \$60.00

Make check payable to WSWPLA

Deadline: February 15, 2024

Please return form with check and mail to:

Marguerite "Peggy" Walker, Treasurer Washington State Women's Public Links Association 1325 N Delaware Dr Lot #34, Apache Junction, AZ 85120 - Oct 2nd - April 15th 546 Hackmann St. Buckley, WA 98321 - Apr 16th - Oct 1 2024 Ladies Club Trustee

Name:
Address:
Email:
Phone:
2024 Ladies Club Jr Trustee or Captain (This info is mandatory)
Name:
Address:
Email:
Phone:
Ladies Club Name (Include Course Name and Professional)
Name:
Address:
Email/Website:
Phone:

Ladies Club Invitational (date of events your club will be hosting)